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FI891UNTTPRUAMNINANTUENGEY  5aSaugusuinTiue?

Usedndeuuszunn WA, 2566 anadeuil 2 Ynnsanen 2565

Us2AAIU WOARINIBU W.A.2565

gl Fuil FruruRuiisne/medu 5 NUBLNR
1 1 .8.65 1,850 1,850
2 2 W.8.65 1,720 3,570
3 3 W.8.65 1,920 5,490
4 4 W.8.65 1,645 7,135
5 7 W.8.65 1,580 8,715
6 8 W.8.65 1,535 10,250
7 9 W.8.65 1,650 11,900
8 10 W.8.65 1,584 13,484
9 11 W.8.65 1,530 15,014
10 14 W.8.65 1,545 16,559
11 15 W.8.65 1,585 18,144
12 16 W.8.65 1,501 19,645
13 17 W.8.65 1,750 21,395
14 18 W.8.65 1,560 22,955
15 21 W.8.65 1,930 24,885
16 22 W.8.65 1,850 26,735
17 23 W.8.65 1,720 28,455
18 24 W.9.65 1,920 30,375
19 25 W.8.65 1,645 32,020
20 28 W.8.65 1,580 33,600
21 29 W.8.65 1,535 35,135
22 30 N.8.65 1,650 36,785
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UsesUeuuszann w.A. 2566 aA1adeudl 2 InisAnen 2565

U5221L09U SUINAN W.A. 2565

il Fuil FwruRuise/seiu 57 UL
1 15.A.65 1,340 1,340
2 2 5.0.65 1,530 2,870
3 6 5.0.65 1,485 4,355
4 7 5.0.65 1,585 5,940
5 8 5.7.65 1,490 7,430
6 9 5.A.65 1,750 9,180
7 13 5.A.65 1,560 10,740
8 14 5.7.65 1,930 12,670
9 15 5.A.65 1,850 14,520
10 16 5.7.65 1,720 16,240
11 19 5.A.65 1,920 18,160
12 20 5.0.65 1,645 19,805
13 21 5.A.65 1,580 21,385
14 22 5.7.65 1,535 22,920
15 23 5.0.65 1,650 24,570
16 26 5.0.65 1,340 25,910
17 27 5.0.65 1,530 27,440
18 28 5.0.65 1,485 28,925
19 29 5.7.65 1,585 30,510
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LUUSIE9UNANSA I UULASINAG

AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

Us2ALABU UNTIAN W.A. 2566

gl Fuil FruruRuitsne/medu 59 NUELYA

1 3 U.A.66 1,490 1,490
2 4 1.7.66 1,750 3,240
3 53.n.66 1,560 4,800
4 6 U.A.66 1,930 6,730
5 9 U.A.66 1,680 8,410
6 10 U.A.66 1,645 10,055
7 11 4.A.66 1,580 11,635
8 12 1.A.66 1,585 13,220
9 13 1.A.66 1,490 14,710
10 17 U.A.66 1,980 16,690
11 18 U.A.66 2,110 18,800
12 19 1.A.66 1,910 20,710
13 20 1.A.66 1,892 22,602
14 21 U.7.66 2,110 24,712
15 24 11.A.66 2,310 27,022
16 25 1.A.66 2,070 29,092
17 26 1.A.66 2,190 31,282
18 27 1.A.66 2,100 33,382
19 30 1.A.66 2,080 35,462
20 31 1.A.66 2,050 37,512
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AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

UsEafiou NUNIWUS W.A. 2566

fduil Fuil FruruRuilsne/sedu 59U NUBLYA
1 1 N.W.66 2,050 2,050
2 2 N.N.66 2,050 4,100
3 3 N.N.66 2,120 6,220
4 6 N.N.66 2,030 8,250
5 7 N.N.66 2,080 10,330
6 8 N.N.66 1,920 12,250
7 9 N.N.66 2,040 14,290
8 10 N.N.66 1,900 16,190
9 13 n.N.66 2,090 18,280
10 14 n.N.66 2,010 20,290
11 15 n.N.66 2,070 22,360
12 16 N.N.66 2,190 24,550
13 17 N.N.66 2,100 26,650
14 20 N.N.66 2,080 28,730
15 21 N.N.66 2,050 30,780
16 22 N.N.66 2,050 32,830
17 27 N.N.66 2,030 34,860
18 28 N.N.66 2,080 36,940
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WUUTIBURANTAHEULATINTS
AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

Us2a1A0U AUIAN W.A. 2566

il Fuil FwruRuisne/seiu 59 NUELA
1 14..66 1,920 1,920
2 2 3.0.66 2,040 3,960
3 3 11.A.66 1,900 5,860
4 7 3.0.66 2,090 7,950
5 8 1.A.66 2,010 9,960
6 9 11.A.66 2,350 12,310
7 10 .A.66 2,050 14,360
8 11 1.A.66 2,050 16,410
9 13 1.A.66 2,030 18,440
10 14 31.7.66 2,080 20,520
11 15 1.A.66 1,920 22,440
12 18 1.A.66 2,040 24,480
13 19 1.A.66 1,900 26,380
14 20 31.7.66 2,090 28,470
15 21 11..66 2,010 30,480
16 25 11..66 2,050 32,530
17 26 11..66 2,050 34,580
18 27 11.9.66 2,030 36,610
19 28 11.°.66 2,078 38,688
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Us2aADU NOBAIAN W.A. 2566

fdui Fuil FwruRuisne/sedu 57 UL
1 16 W.A.66 2,440 2,440
2 18 W.A.66 2,100 4,540
3 19 W.A.66 2,010 6,550
4 22 N.A.66 2,010 8,560
5 23 N.A.66 2,070 10,630
6 24 N.A.66 2,060 12,690
7 25 N.A.66 2,010 14,700
8 26 N.A.66 2,060 16,760
9 29 N.A.66 2,030 18,790
10 30 N.A.66 2,000 20,790
11 31 N.A.66 1,980 22,7170
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Usedhou Nguieu w.A. 2566

fduil Fuil FruruRuilsne/sedu 59 NUELIA

1 13.8.66 2,060 2,060
2 2 11.8.66 1,930 3,990
3 6 1.8.66 2,010 6,000
4 7 1.8.66 2,010 8,010
5 8 1.61.66 2,440 10,450
6 9 11.8.66 2,100 12,550
7 12 31.8.66 2,010 14,560
8 13 11.8.66 2,010 16,570
9 14 31.8.66 2,070 18,640
10 15 31.8.66 2,060 20,700
11 16 11.81.66 2,010 22,710
12 19 31.8.66 2,060 24,770
13 20 11.8.66 2,030 26,800
14 21 31.61.66 2,000 28,800
15 22 31.61.66 1,980 30,780
16 23 11.8.66 2,060 32,840
17 26 11.61.66 1,930 34,770
18 27 11.8.66 2,010 36,780
19 28 11.61.66 2,010 38,790
20 30 §1.61.66 2,440 41,230
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Uszantauuszunns w.A. 2566 nAaseull 1 Un1sAnen 2566
U5221A0U F911AN W.A. 2566

il Fuil FuruRuise/seiu 59 UGN
1 3 N.A.66 2,100 2,100
2 4 n.A.66 2,010 4,110
3 5 N.A.66 2,010 6,120
4 6 N.A.66 2,070 8,190
5 7 N.A.66 2,060 10,250
6 10 n.A.66 2,010 12,260
7 11 n.A.66 2,060 14,320
8 12 n.A.66 2,030 16,350
9 13 n.A.66 2,000 18,350
10 14 n.A.66 1,980 20,330
11 17 n.A.66 2,060 22,390
12 18 n.A.66 1,930 24,320
13 19 n.A.66 2,010 26,330
14 20 N.A.66 2,010 28,340
15 21 n.A.66 2,100 30,440
16 24 N.A.66 2,010 32,450
17 25 N.A.66 2,020 34,470
18 26 N.A.66 2,070 36,540
19 27 N.A.66 2,060 38,600
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WUUTIBURANTAHEULATINTS
AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

1 3 @.p.66 2,440 2,440
2 4 d.n.66 2,100 4,540
3 7 d.A.66 2,110 6,650
4 8 d.A.66 2,090 8,740
5 9 d.A.66 2,060 10,800
6 10 d.A.66 1,860 12,660
7 11 d.A.66 1,866 14,526
8 15 d.A.66 2,600 17,126
9 16 d.A.66 2,130 19,256
10 17 d4.A.66 2,140 21,396
11 18 d.A.66 2,110 23,506
12 19 d.A.66 2,120 25,626
13 21 d.m.66 2,100 27,726
14 22 d.n.66 2,050 29,776
15 23 d.n.66 2,110 31,886
16 24 d.n.66 2,045 33,931
17 25 d.m.66 2,080 36,011
18 26 d.A.66 2,080 38,091
19 28 d.m.66 2,110 40,201
20 29 d.m.66 2,080 42,281
21 30 d.n.66 2,150 44,431
22 31 @.0.66 2,090 ’ 46,521
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LUUSIE9UNANSA I UULASINAG

AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

1 1 n.8.66 2,600 2,600
2 4 n.8.66 2,130 4,730
3 5 n.8.66 2,140 6,870
4 6 N.8.66 2,110 8,980
5 7 n.8.66 2,120 11,100
6 8 nN.8.66 2,100 13,200
7 11 N.8.66 2,050 15,250
8 12 n.8.66 2,110 17,360
9 13 N.8.66 2,045 19,405
10 14 n.8.66 2,080 21,485
11 15 N.8.66 2,080 23,565
12 18 N.8.66 2,110 25,675
13 19 n.8.66 2,080 21,755
14 20 n.8.66 2,150 29,905
15 21 n.8.66 2,090 31,995
16 22 n.8.66 2,600 34,595
17 25 n.8.66 2,040 36,635
18 26 N.8.66 2,050 38,685
19 27 n.8.66 2,045 40,730
20 28 n.8.66 2,053 42,783
21 29 n.8.66 2,010 44,793
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WUUTIBURANTAHEULATINTS
AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

2 3 n.A.66 2,131 4,271
3 4 0.A.66 2,120 6,391
4 5n.n.66 2,150 8,541
5 6 7.A.66 2,130 10,671
6 9 n.A.66 2,110 12,781
7 10 #.A.66 2,150 14,931
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LUUSIE9UNANSA I UULASINAG

AULKNUUNUANTS UszdnTeuUszanal w.A. edob

1 NOAINYY 2565 36,785 36,785
2 SuAY 2565 30,510 67,295
3 UNIIAY 2566 37,512 104,807
4 NUAIWUG 2566 36,940 141,747
5 Jumy 2566 38,688 180,435
1 NOWNIAL 2566 22,770 203,205
2 1quiey 2566 41,230 244,435
3 NINYIAN 2566 38,600 283,035
4 damnmu 2566 46,521 329,556
5 NUgYU 2566 44,793 374,349
6 paAY 2566 14,931 389,280
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	แบบสอบถามความพึงพอใจ
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